Record Type

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Electronic File

Electronic File
Electronic File

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Electronic File

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Record Number
19/46
19/47
19/56
19/86
19/36
19/38
19/54
19/68
19/72
19/154
19/155

19/157

19/160
19/165

19/193
19/195
19/196

19/197
19/161
19/13

19/14

19/15
19/21
19/63
19/82
19/83
19/96
19/111
19/162
19/163
19/168
19/169
19/182
19/208
19/17
19/41
19/42
19/61
19/119
19/156
19/134
19/150
19/151
19/3
19/95
19/97
19/100
19/101
19/102
19/103
19/104
19/105
19/106
19/109
19/113
19/131
19/137
19/173
19/189
19/202

Senate Order 12 - 1 January 2019 to 30 June 2019

Title

Public Program - xxxxxx xxxx studio visit - 20/20 - 06.12.2018

Public Program - xxxxxxxxxx xxxxxx - Facing New Worlds - 06.01.2019

Public Program - Express Yourself - xxxxxx xxxxxxxx Gallery - 14-18.01.2019

Education - Access Advisory Group - 2019

Security - Security Control Room Upgrade

Security - Electronic security, CCTV, VMS tender documents

Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - RFT Related Documents
Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Project Management - Proposals
Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Tender Issued Documents
Security - Tender response - XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX

Security - Security Maintenance - Tender responses

Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Works Package 1 Ground Floor - Construction
Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Works Package 4 Administration Refurbishment -
Construction

Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Contract

Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Environmental Emergency Preparedness Drills
Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Audits

Environmental Management Plan

Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Non-conformance, Corrective Action and Preventive
Action

Security - Security Maintenance - Contract 2019-2023

Registration - Outward Loans - XXXXXX XXXXXX XXxxxxx - Songs of Home & Distant Isles

Registration - Outward Loans - XXXXXXXXX XX XXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX - SIF XXXXXXX XXXXX & XXXXXXX XXXXX Dy XXXX XXXXXX

Registration - Outward Loans - XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXX - Mr xxxxxxxx exhibition - Portrait of XXxxxxx XXXXXXXXXX XXX
Registration-Outward Loans-Xxxxx XXXXXXXXXX XXXX-XXXXXX XXXXXxxxxxxx Exhibition 2019
TRAVEX - Express Yourself - xxxx xxxxxx xxxxxxxx Gallery - Townsville - 8-13.03.2019
TRAVEX - Starstruck - xxxx - Xxxx xxxxx - 28.02.19 - 03.03.19

TRAVEX - NPPP 19 - XXXXXXXXX

Registration - Inward Loans - XXXXXXXX XXXXXXX XX XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXX XXX XXXXXX - G3 2018
Registration - Outward Loans - XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX XX XXXXXXXXX = XXXX XXXXXX

Registration - Inward Loans - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxx xxxxxxx - Inward Loan 2014.4
Registration - Inward Loans - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxxx xxxxxx - Inward Loan 2014.3
Registration - Inward Loan - Historic Galleries - 2019 - XXXX XXXXXX XXX XXXXXXX XXX - 12003.87
Registration - Inward Loan - Historic Galleries - 2019 - XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX - 12008.27
Exhibitions - Starstruck On Location - XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX XXXXXXX - 27-29.05.2019
Registration - Inward Loan - XXXXXX XX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX - Women in Vogue 2019
Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Collection Development & Management Series
Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Safety, Security and Risk

Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Finance, Business & IT

OPH Relocation Contract

Corporate Plan 2019-20

Governance - Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Human Resource Management
Finance - Taxation - FBT 2019-20

Finance - Investments Register

Finance - Investments Notifications

Marketing and Communications - Carte-o-mania! 2019 - press releases

Marketing and Communications - XXXXXXX XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXxX Partnership 2019
Marketing and Communications - xx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - xxxxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - XXXxx XXXXX XXXXXXxxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXXXXX Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - Xxxxxx XXxxxxxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - The xxxxx & XXXXX XXXXX XXXXXXXXxX Partnership 2019
Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - Darling Portrait Prize 2020 - Media Coverage
XXXXXXXXXXX Partnership 2019

Marketing and Communications - Women in Vogue 2019 - Media Coverage

Marketing and Communications - Women in Vogue 2019 - Media Releases

Marketing and Communications - XXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Partnership 2019

Section

Access & Learning
Access & Learning
Access & Learning
Access & Learning
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk

Building Services & Risk

Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk

Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk

Building Services & Risk
Building Services & Risk
Collection Manangement

Collection Manangement

Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Collection Manangement
Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Finance

Finance

Finance

Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Communications



