Senate Order 12 - 1 January 2019 to 30 June 2019			
Record Type	Record Number	Title	Section
Electronic File	19/46	Public Program - xxxxxx xxxx studio visit - 20/20 - 06.12.2018	Access & Learning
Electronic File	19/47	Public Program - xxxxxxxxxx xxxxxx - Facing New Worlds - 06.01.2019	Access & Learning
Electronic File	19/56	Public Program - Express Yourself - xxxxxx xxxxxxxx Gallery - 14-18.01.2019	Access & Learning
Electronic File	19/86	Education - Access Advisory Group - 2019	Access & Learning
Electronic File	19/36	Security - Security Control Room Upgrade	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/38	Security - Electronic security, CCTV, VMS tender documents	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/54	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - RFT Related Documents	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/68	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Project Management - Proposals	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/72	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Tender Issued Documents	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/154	Security - Tender response - xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/155	Security - Security Maintenance - Tender responses	Building Services & Risk
lectronic rile	19/133	Security - Security Maintenance - Tender Tesponses	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/157	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Works Package 1 Ground Floor - Construction	Building Services & Risk
	15/15/	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Works Package 4 Administration Refurbishment -	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/160	Construction	Duilding Comises & Disk
			Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/165	Facilities - Parkes - Capital Works - Refurbishment Project - Contract	Building Services & Risk
Tantania EU	10/103	Facilities Facilities Facilities and Management Contact 2040 Facilities Facil	Duilding Comity 0 Dist
Electronic File	19/193	Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Environmental Emergency Preparedness Drills	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/195	Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Audits	Building Services & Risk
Electronic File	19/196	Environmental Management Plan	Building Services & Risk
_		Facilities - Environmental Management System - 2019 - Non-conformance, Corrective Action and Preventive	
Electronic File	19/197	Action	Building Services & Risk
lectronic File	19/161	Security - Security Maintenance - Contract 2019-2023	Building Services & Risk
lectronic File	19/13	Registration - Outward Loans - xxxxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxx - Songs of Home & Distant Isles	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/14	Registration - Outward Loans - xxxxxxxxx xx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx - Sir xxxxxxx xxxxxx & xxxxxxx xxxxxx by xxxx xxxx	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/15	Registration - Outward Loans - xxxxx xxxxxxxxxx xxxx - Mr xxxxxxxx exhibition - Portrait of xxxxxx xxxxxxxxx xxx	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/21	Registration-Outward Loans-xxxxx xxxxxxxxxx xxxx-xxxxx xxxxxxxxxx	Collection Manangement
lectronic File	19/63	TRAVEX - Express Yourself - xxxx xxxxxx xxxxxxxx Gallery - Townsville - 8-13.03.2019	Collection Manangement
lectronic File	19/82	TRAVEX - Starstruck - xxxx - xxxx xxxxx - 28.02.19 - 03.03.19	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/83	TRAVEX - NPPP 19 - xxxxxxxxx	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/96	Registration - Inward Loans - xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xx xxxxxxxx - xxxxxx	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/111	Registration - Outward Loans - xxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx xx xxxxxxxxx - xxxx xxxxxx	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/162	Registration - Inward Loans - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxx xxxxxxx - Inward Loan 2014.4	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/163	Registration - Inward Loans - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxxx xxxxxx - Inward Loan 2014.4	
Electronic File	19/168		Collection Manangement
		Registration - Inward Loan - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxxx xxxxxx xxx xxxxxxx xxx - 12003.87	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/169	Registration - Inward Loan - Historic Galleries - 2019 - xxxxxx xxxxxxxxxx - 12008.27	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/182	Exhibitions - Starstruck On Location - xxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx - 27-29.05.2019	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/208	Registration - Inward Loan - xxxxxx xx xxxxxxxxx - Women in Vogue 2019	Collection Manangement
Electronic File	19/17	Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Collection Development & Management Series	Corporate Services
Electronic File	19/41	Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Safety, Security and Risk	Corporate Services
Electronic File	19/42	Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Finance, Business & IT	Corporate Services
Electronic File	19/61	OPH Relocation Contract	Corporate Services
Electronic File	19/119	Corporate Plan 2019-20	Corporate Services
Electronic File	19/156	Governance - Corporate Services - NPGA Policies - Human Resource Management	Corporate Services
lectronic File	19/134	Finance - Taxation - FBT 2019-20	Finance
Electronic File	19/150	Finance - Investments Register	Finance
Electronic File	19/151	Finance - Investments Notifications	Finance
lectronic File	19/3	Marketing and Communications - Carte-o-mania! 2019 - press releases	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/95	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/97	Marketing and Communications - xx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
lectronic File	19/100	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/101	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxxx xxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/102	Marketing and Communications - xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/103	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/103	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/104	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxxx rartnership 2019 Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx xxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
			-
Electronic File	19/106	Marketing and Communications - xxxxx xxxxxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/109	Marketing and Communications - The xxxxx & xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/113	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/131	Marketing and Communications - Darling Portrait Prize 2020 - Media Coverage	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/137	xxxxxxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/173	Marketing and Communications - Women in Vogue 2019 - Media Coverage	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/189	Marketing and Communications - Women in Vogue 2019 - Media Releases	Marketing & Communications
Electronic File	19/202	Marketing and Communications - xxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx Partnership 2019	Marketing & Communications